Team Scores

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

EWC Bears
Brock University

McMaster University

East Stroudsburg University

Montreal WC

U of Saskatchewan
Guelph University
Western University
Algoma University
Adrian College
Brock WC

Dinos WC
London-Western WC
CLIC

U of Toronto

GTA Alliance RTC
Guelph WC

Independent WC
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EWC
BROC
MAC
EAST
MONT
UOFS
GUEL
WEST
ALGO
ADRI
BRWC
DINO
LwwcC
CLIC
UTOR
GTA
GwC

INDW

74.0

71.0

61.0

42.0

41.0

32.0

31.0

24.0

21.0

19.0

15.0

15.0

13.0

11.0

11.0

10.0

10.0

10.0



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Carleton University

Jamaican Federation of Wrestling

BMWC

Lakehead University
Queen’s University
Toronto Metro U
Algoma WC

Tritton Performance
Akhara Of Champions
BIGMAN WC

Matmen WC

Team Xtreme WC

York University

CARL

JAM

BMWC

LAKE

QUEE

TMU

ALWC

TRIT

AOC

BIGM

MATM

XTRE

YORK

5.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



